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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                 Wave     Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ==================== ======== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4370  Joe Sullivan             11  Medford Area         BoysGA   17:15.4  5:34 
      2    2 4405  Callahan Laggis          11  Rhinelander          BoysGA   17:27.7  5:38 
      3    3 4381  Sam Gremban              11  Northland Pines      BoysGA   17:32.7  5:39 
      4    4 4383  Francis Milanowski       11  Northland Pines      BoysGA   18:38.3  6:00 
      5      4328  Logan Edwards            12  Antigo               BoysGA   18:41.5  6:01 
      6    5 4365  Tanner Hraby              9  Medford Area         BoysGA   19:17.2  6:13 
      7    6 4404  Daniel Goldsworthy       12  Rhinelander          BoysGB   19:22.9  6:15 
      8    7 4407  Cody Ruetz               10  Rhinelander          BoysGB   19:24.1  6:15 
      9    8 4402  Jack Denamur             11  Rhinelander          BoysGB   19:28.0  6:16 
     10    9 4367  Tristan Price            10  Medford Area         BoysGC   19:35.9  6:19 
     11   10 4371  Jack Tlusty              12  Medford Area         BoysGB   19:39.6  6:20 
     12   11 4346  Joren Cobb               11  Lakeland Union       BoysGB   19:46.1  6:22 
     13   12 4384  Petreikis Nicholas       11  Northland Pines      BoysGC   19:56.1  6:25 
     14      4329  Logan Higgins            10  Antigo               BoysGA   19:58.8  6:26 
     15   13 4348  Jakob Craig              10  Lakeland Union       BoysGA   20:09.1  6:30 
     16   14 4369  Nick Steliga              9  Medford Area         BoysGC   20:10.0  6:30 
     17   15 4368  Logan Searles            12  Medford Area         BoysGB   20:34.1  6:38 
     18   16 4364  Logan Gubser              9  Medford Area         BoysGB   20:37.9  6:39 
     19      4331  Kaiden Schlick            9  Antigo               BoysGB   20:47.4  6:42 
     20   17 4347  Tyson Coy                12  Lakeland Union       BoysGB   20:51.8  6:43 
     21   18 4351  Connor Simpson            9  Lakeland Union       BoysGC   20:52.0  6:43 
     22      4330  James Meade               9  Antigo               BoysGB   20:54.5  6:44 
     23   19 4350  Maverick Metzger         10  Lakeland Union       BoysGB   21:05.7  6:48 
     24   20 4408  Travis White             10  Rhinelander          BoysGC   21:11.7  6:50 
     25      4372  Nathan Willman            9  Medford Area         BoysGC   21:26.0  6:54 
     26   21 4382  Logan Marquardt          11  Northland Pines      BoysGB   21:28.4  6:55 
     27   22 4344  Will Beede-Morgan        10  Lakeland Union       BoysGC   21:35.4  6:57 
     28   23 4349  Remington Haling         12  Lakeland Union       BoysGC   21:40.4  6:59 
     29   24 4406  Jakob Losch              12  Rhinelander          BoysGC   21:53.1  7:03 
     30   25 4386  Mac Williams             10  Northland Pines      BoysGB   21:54.1  7:03 
     31   26 4403  Ashton Gillespie         11  Rhinelander          BoysGC   22:00.6  7:06 
     32      4363  Lucas Borman             10  Medford Area         BoysJV   22:10.0  7:09 
     33      4366  Ethan Mottle             10  Medford Area         BoysJV   22:17.0  7:11 
     34      4343  James Albee              11  Lakeland Union       BoysJV   22:31.9  7:16 
     35      4409  Jason Zheng              11  Rhinelander          BoysJV   23:00.2  7:25 
     36   27 4380  Nicholas Fluegel          9  Northland Pines      BoysGC   23:36.1  7:36 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    39  Medford Area                               (19:11.7  95:58.1 2:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joe Sullivan              11 17:15.4
       2      5  Tanner Hraby               9 19:17.2
       3      9  Tristan Price             10 19:35.9
       4     10  Jack Tlusty               12 19:39.6
       5     14  Nick Steliga               9 20:10.0
       6   ( 15) Logan Searles             12 20:34.1
       7   ( 16) Logan Gubser               9 20:37.9

       2.    43  Rhinelander                                (19:22.9  96:54.4 3:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Callahan Laggis           11 17:27.7
       2      6  Daniel Goldsworthy        12 19:22.9
       3      7  Cody Ruetz                10 19:24.1
       4      8  Jack Denamur              11 19:28.0
       5     20  Travis White              10 21:11.7
       6   ( 24) Jakob Losch               12 21:53.1
       7   ( 26) Ashton Gillespie          11 22:00.6

       3.    65  Northland Pines                            (19:54.0  99:29.6 4:21.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sam Gremban               11 17:32.7
       2      4  Francis Milanowski        11 18:38.3
       3     12  Petreikis Nicholas        11 19:56.1
       4     21  Logan Marquardt           11 21:28.4
       5     25  Mac Williams              10 21:54.1
       6   ( 27) Nicholas Fluegel           9 23:36.1

       4.    78  Lakeland Union                             (20:33.0  102:44.7 1:19.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Joren Cobb                11 19:46.1
       2     13  Jakob Craig               10 20:09.1
       3     17  Tyson Coy                 12 20:51.8
       4     18  Connor Simpson             9 20:52.0
       5     19  Maverick Metzger          10 21:05.7
       6   ( 22) Will Beede-Morgan         10 21:35.4
       7   ( 23) Remington Haling          12 21:40.4


